
Organization First Last Title Address Primary Email Contact Phone Number

AECOM Denise Casalino Senior Vice President 303 East Wacker Drive, Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60601 denise.casalino@aecom.com 312-339-2232

AECOM Bill Abolt Vice President 303 E. Wacker Drive Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60601 william.abolt@aecom.com 312-373-7547

All Chicago Inc. Nick Khan Project Director 4100 W Belmont Ave, Chicago, IL 60641 nick@allchicagoinc.com 847-812-5628

All Chicago Inc. Wes Khan Project Assistant 4100 W. Belmont Ave, Chicago, IL 60641 wes@allchicagoinc.com 773-777-4141

All Chicago Inc. Nick Khan Project Director 4100 W. Belmont Ave, Chicago, IL 60641 nick@allchicagoinc.com 773-777-4141 X103

BauerLatoza Tim Vacha Principal 2241 S Wabash, Chicago, IL 60616 tvacha@bauerlatozastudio.com 312-567-1000 x13

BauerLatoza (MBE) Edward Torrez President 2241 S Wabash, Chicago, IL 60616 etorrez@bauerlatozastudio.com 312-567-1000 X26

Cannon Design Thomas Clune Vice President 225 N Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 60601 tclune@cannondesign.com 312-960-8053

Capital Center John B. Weber Executive Director 200 W. Monroe St. Ste 1401, Chicago, IL 60606 jweber@mbdacapital.com 312-854-1867

David Mason & Associates Randy Jostes Principal - Business Development 464 North Milwaukee, Chicago, IL 60654 rjostes@davidmason.com 312-884-5768

DCE Design Consulting Engineers Rajan Saha Geo-Technical Engineer 3841 W Devon Ave, Chicago, IL 60659 chicago@dceint.com 773-681-0541

d'Escoto, Inc. Steven D. Richardson Project Manager 420 N. Wabash, Suite 200 Chicago, IL 60611 srichardson@descotoinc.com 312-640-2809

DL3 Realty Alex Sparhawk Real Estate Associate 1050 E. 95th St., Chicago, IL 60619 asparhawk@dl3realty.com 773-721-3400 x1059

Environmental Design International inc. Scott Dileto Vice President, Environmental 33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1825, Chicago, Illinois 60603 sdileto@envdesigni.com 312 345 8683

Ernest R. Sawyer Enterprises, Inc. V. Mishaune Sawyer General Counsel and Project Director 100 N. LaSalle St. Suite 1515, Chicago, IL 60602 msawyer@ersenterprises.net 312-364-9292

Ernest R. Sawyer Enterprises, Inc. Ernest Sawyer President 100 N. LaSalle St. Suite 1515, Chicago, IL 60602 esawyer@ersenterprises.net 312-364-9292

exp U.S. Services. Inc. John M Stryker Project Manager 205 N. Michigan Ave. , Chicago, IL 60601 john.stryker@exp.com 312-616-7919

EXP. Erin McKay Business Development Coordinator 205 N. Michigan Ave. , Chicago, IL 60601 erin.mckay@exp.com 312-616-5032

FH Paschen Michael Herbert Lead Estimator 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 mherbert@fhpaschen.com 312-444-3474

Gensler Stephen Miller Project Director 11 E. Madison, Ste. 300, Chicago, IL  60602 stephen_miller@gensler.com 312.456.0123

Ghafari Associates August Mitchell Vice President 122 South Michigan, Ste. 1500, Chicago, IL 60603 amitchell@ghafari.com 312-617-7106

Higgins Real Estate John B. Higgins Vice President 676 N. Michigan Ave Suite 3110, Chicago IL, 60611 jbhiggins@higginsdevelopment.com 312-525-8553

HOH Engineers, Inc. David Bilow Manager of Structural Engineering 1 N. LaSalle7th Floor, Chicago, IL 60602 dnbilow@hohgroup.com 312-346-8131

J. Marie Development Detoy James III Partner 200 E. Randolph St, Chicago, IL 60601 djames@jmariedevelopment.com 312-557-7635

Johnson Controls Alex Thaus Systems Application Engineer 850 W Jackson Blvd, Ste. 420, Chicago IL 60607 alexander.thaus@jci.com 708-813-0755

KCOM Pete Conroy Business Development Director 1884 E. Fabyan Parkway, Batavia, IL 60510 pconroy@kcomenvironmental.com 312-735-7726

KeyBanc Capital Markets Anirudh Seth Director 227 West Monroe Street, Ste 1700 anirudh.seth@key.com 312.730.2733

KeyBanc Capital Markets Nathan Deweerdt Associate 227 West Monroe Street, Ste 1700 nathan-deweerdt@key.com 312-730-2736

Knight Engineers & Architects Ninette Paradiso Architect 221 N. LaSalle Street Suite 300, Chicago, IL 60601 nparadiso@knightea.com 312-577-3300

Lendlease Vinny Alqerum Project Manager 1 North Wacker Drive , Suite 850, Chicago, IL 60606 vinny.alqerem@lendlease.com 312-245-1371

Level-1 Joshua Arroyo Business Development 233 S. Wacker Drive Floor 84, Chicago IL, 60606 jarroyo@level-1.com 312-202-3300

Level-1 Thomas McElroy Principal & CEO 233 S. Wacker Drive Floor 84, Chicago IL, 60606 tdm@level-1.com 312-202-3300

MBDA Capital Center Greg Washington VP of National Business Development 200 West Monroe, Ste. 1401, Chicago, IL 60606 gwashington@mbdacapital.com 312-853-1863

McHugh Construction Syed Dayemi Senior Estimator 1737 S. Michigan Ave, Chicago, IL 60616 sdayemi@mchughconstruction.com 312-986-8000

MCZ Development Symeon Stavrakas 1636 N. Bosworth Ave Suite C-1, Chicago, IL 60642 sym.stavrakas@gmail.com 312-805-3205

MEP Infrastructure Solutions, Inc Gregg Howard CFO 440 S LaSalle St Suite 3000B, Chicago, IL 60605 312.279.1183

Milhouse Engineering & Construction Kevin Holt Director of Program Management 60 E. Van Buren St, Suite 1501, Chicago, IL 60605 kholt@milhouseinc.com 312.924.4516

Muller & Muller Mark Stromberg LEED AP 700 N. Sangamon St, Chicago, IL 60642 mstromberg@muller2.com 312-432-4180 x22

Patrick Engineering Jarrod Cebulski Director of Transportation 4970 Varsity Drive, Lisle, IL 60532 jcebulski@patrickco.com 630-932-4019

Patrick Engineering Steven Lynch Project Manager 55 E. Monroe, Suite 3450; Chicago, IL 60614 slynch@patrickco.com 312.201-7900

Patrick Engineering Thomas Fahey Partner 70 W. Madison St, Chicago, IL 60602 tmfahey@nixonpeabody.com 312-977-4376

Perry Group Joseph Perry President P.O. Box 1657, Frankfort, IL 60423 jperry@perrycommercial.com 815-933-2554

Ross Barney Architects Chantelle Brewer LEED AP 10 W Hubbard St, Chicago IL 60654 cdb@r-barc.com 312-832-0600 x237

SDIENGR Corp. Ted Lenart Business Development Manager 309 W. Washington St., Suite 325, Chicago Il. 60606 tlenart@sdiengr.com 312-551-9780

Singh & Associates, Inc. Kiran Prajapati Vice President 230 W. Monroe Street, Suite 1400, Chicago, IL 60606 kprajapati@singhinc.com 312-629-8328 x1778

Spaan Tech, Inc. Michi Pena V.P. 311 South Wacker Drive, Suite 2400, Chicago, IL 60606 mpena@spaantech.com 312-277-8800

Standard Don Corty Account Manager 6211 Church Road, Hanover Park, IL 60133 doncorty@standardus.com 630-546-0983

Standard Mike Grozdic Account Manager 6211 Church Road, Hanover Park, IL 60133 mikegrozdic@standardus.com 630-289-9500

Sterling Bay Matt Lucas Project Manager 1040 W. Randolph St, Chicago, IL 60607 lucas@sterlingnbay.com 312-556-4913

Sunu's Black Dirt Gary Dyson President 5225 S Peoria St, Chicago, IL 60609 garydyson11@yahoo.com 773-791-4279

Tropic Construction Corporation Richard Martinez Chief Operating Officer 325 North Wells, 8th Floor rmartinez@tropicconstruction.com 312-602-6538

Ujamma Construction Inc. Jimmy Akintonde President 7744 South Stony Island Ave., Chicago, IL 60649 jakintonde@ujamaaconstruction.com 773-374-1300 x 112

VIATechnik Kelly Burke Project Development 343 W Erie Street, Ste. 410, Chicago, IL 60654 kelly.burke@viatechnik.com 908-578-0879

W.E O'Neil Construction Co. Bruce Thomas Project Executive 1245 W. Washington Blvd, Chicago, IL 60607 bthomas@weoneil.com 773-244-6001

Chicago Infrastructure Trust

Relocation of 1685 N Throop Operations Project 
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